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I Kolo PSCS - Zima 2019
Paracin, 26.1.2019

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
26.01.2019 - 11:00 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Ulazni Pioniri 2009 god. (10 god.)

1. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 32.15 250
2. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandar 09 Leskovac 33.85 214
3. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 34.92 195
4. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Leskovac 35.43 186
5. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 36.06 177
6. JONCIC, Milan 09 Napredak 37.54 157
7. MARKOVIC, Aleksa 09 Delta 37.63 156
8. PECARSKI, Vuk 09 Dubocica 38.28 148
9. PAVLOVIC, Lazar 09 Dubocica 39.43 135

10. GODJEVAC, Martin 09 Valis 39.45 135
11. DIMITRIJEVIC, Jovan 09 Radnicki 1969 40.65 123
12. IGNJATOVIC, David 09 Dubocica 41.83 113
13. PAVLOVIC, Ognjen 09 Valis 41.94 112
14. NOVAKOVIC, Novak 09 Mladost 44.45 94
15. KNEZEVIC, Andrej 09 Sloboda 44.50 94
16. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 09 Valis 45.05 90
17. DJORDJEVIC, Petar 09 Dubocica 45.29 89
18. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 46.21 84
19. JAKOVLJEVIC, Matija 09 Napredak 46.61 82
20. IVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Aqua 235 47.74 76
21. IVANOV, Petar 09 Sveti Nikola 50.40 64
22. POPOVIC, Dusan 09 Bor 54.58 51
23. JOVANOVIC, Danilo 09 Jagodina 1:08.66 25

Pioniri 2008-2007 god. (11-12 god.)

1. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 30.61 289
2. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 31.27 271
3. MITIC, Petar 07 Sveti Nikola 31.91 255
4. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 32.65 238
5. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 32.71 237
6. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 33.26 226
7. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Leskovac 33.70 217
8. PETKOVIC, Petar 08 Sveti Nikola 34.13 209
9. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 34.42 203

10. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 34.47 203
11. DRASKOVIC, Nikola 08 Poseidon 34.70 199
12. JOVANOVIC, Viktor 08 Crnica 35.30 189
13. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Viking 35.88 180
14. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 36.01 178
15. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 36.88 165
16. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 37.15 162
17. DASIC, Ognjen 08 Crnica 37.75 154
18. SMILJKOVIC, Luka 07 Dubocica 38.16 149
19. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 38.32 147
20. MILOVANOVIC, Despot 08 Viking 38.68 143
21. SPASOJEVIC, Lazar 08 Poseidon 39.03 139
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I Kolo PSCS - Zima 2019
Paracin, 26.1.2019

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Pioniri 2008-2007 god. (11-12 god.)

Rank YB Time Pts

22. ERIC, Nemanja 08 Valis 39.04 139
23. TRAJKOVIC, Jovan 07 Aqua 235 39.06 139
24. STANKOVIC, Ilija 08 Dubocica 39.91 130
25. MICIC, David 08 Radnicki 1969 40.43 125
26. DRASKOVIC, Uros 07 Crnica 41.03 120
27. DJURDJEVIC, Pavle 08 Radnicki 1969 41.41 117
28. STOJANOVSKI, Stefan 08 Bor 41.80 113
29. MANASIC, Luka 07 Leskovac 42.03 112
30. PLJAKIC, Uros 08 Rasina 42.28 110
31. CEKIC, Bogdan 07 Napredak 43.44 101
32. TOMAC, David 07 Crnica 43.50 101
33. MIHAJLOVIC, Dimitrije 08 Poseidon 44.49 94
34. JOVANOVIC, Andrija 08 Poseidon 44.86 92
35. FILIPOVIC, Ognjen 07 Dubocica 45.49 88
36. JOVANOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Aqua 235 47.51 77
37. MIHAJLOVIC, Andrija 08 Aqua 235 50.86 63
38. MITIC, Veljko 08 Dubocica 51.35 61
39. LAPCEVIC, Vuk 08 Jagodina 53.81 53
40. STOJKOVIC, Aleksa 07 Dubocica 1:05.43 29

Kadeti 2006-2005 god. (13-14 god.)

1. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 26.81 431
2. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 27.52 399
3. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 28.43 361
4. STEFANOVIC, Vladimir 05 Sveti Nikola 28.48 359
5. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Poseidon 28.70 351
6. PANDUROVIC, Petar 05 Poseidon 28.83 347
7. VALJAREVIC, Djordje 05 Rasina 29.03 339
8. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 29.65 319
9. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 30.29 299

10. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Poseidon 30.77 285
11. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 30.84 283
12. STOJILJKOVIC, Dusan 06 Leskovac 31.01 278
13. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 31.14 275
14. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 31.22 273
15. JOVANOVIC, Luka 05 Sveti Nikola 31.62 263
16. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Poseidon 31.80 258
17. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Crnica 31.88 256
18. MAKISMOVIC, Vanja 05 Valis 31.90 256
19. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 31.95 254
20. JOVIC, Filip 06 Leskovac 32.81 235
21. STOJANOVIC, Petar 05 Valis 32.89 233
22. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 33.57 219
23. TASIC, Simeon 06 Leskovac 33.82 214
24. BOGDANOVIC, Nikola 05 Crnica 33.85 214
25. MARKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Sveti Nikola 34.29 206
26. PAVLOVIC, Nemanja 06 Valis 34.44 203
27. ILIC, Filip 06 Mladost 35.28 189
28. NIKOLIC, Dusan 05 Napredak 36.38 172
29. NIKOLIC, Aleksa 06 Dubocica 39.97 130
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I Kolo PSCS - Zima 2019
Paracin, 26.1.2019

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Kadeti 2006-2005 god. (13-14 god.)

Rank YB Time Pts

30. STEFANOVSKI, Dusan 06 Viking 42.15 111
31. STANOJEVIC, Filip 05 Dubocica 43.76 99
32. MARIJANOVIC, Rastko 06 Crnica 44.43 94

Mladji Juniori 2004-2003 god. (15-16 god.)

1. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 24.79 545
2. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 25.65 492
3. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 26.07 469
4. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 26.08 468
5. DJORJDEVIC, Matija 03 Poseidon 26.30 457
6. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Sveti Nikola 26.48 447
7. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 26.60 441
8. DJOKIC, Zvezdan 03 Crnica 27.08 418
9. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Crnica 28.21 370

10. JEVREMOVIC, Vukasin 03 Mladost 28.22 370
11. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 28.93 343
12. STEVOVIC, Strahinja 04 Radnicki 1969 29.42 326
13. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Leskovac 29.85 312
14. KOVACEVIC, Vladimir 04 Valis 29.96 309
15. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen 04 Valis 30.88 282
16. BUGARINOVIC, Kosta 04 Sveti Nikola 31.26 272
17. MILANOVIC, Djordje 04 Valis 38.28 148
18. MITIC, Mateja 04 Dubocica 45.39 88

Stariji Juniori 2002-2001 god. (17-18 god.)

1. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 24.79 545
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 25.45 504
3. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Nis 2005 25.52 500
4. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 25.65 492
5. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 26.07 469
6. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 26.08 468
7. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Crnica 26.18 463
8. DJORJDEVIC, Matija 03 Poseidon 26.30 457
9. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Sveti Nikola 26.48 447

10. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 26.60 441
11. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 26.81 431
12. JOIC, Veljko 02 Leskovac 26.89 427
13. RAJIC, Uros 01 Aqua 235 26.99 422
14. DJOKIC, Zvezdan 03 Crnica 27.08 418
15. JANIC, Vasilije 00 Sloboda 27.21 412
16. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 27.29 409
17. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 27.52 399
18. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Napredak 27.64 393
19. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja 02 Mladost 27.81 386
20. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Crnica 28.21 370
21. JEVREMOVIC, Vukasin 03 Mladost 28.22 370
22. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 28.43 361
23. STEFANOVIC, Vladimir 05 Sveti Nikola 28.48 359
24. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Poseidon 28.70 351
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I Kolo PSCS - Zima 2019
Paracin, 26.1.2019

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Stariji Juniori 2002-2001 god. (17-18 god.)

Rank YB Time Pts

25. PANDUROVIC, Petar 05 Poseidon 28.83 347
26. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 28.93 343
27. PLESIC, Darko 00 Mladost 28.99 341
28. VALJAREVIC, Djordje 05 Rasina 29.03 339
29. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Napredak 29.39 327
30. STEVOVIC, Strahinja 04 Radnicki 1969 29.42 326
31. SIMONOVIC, Aleksandar 94 Mladost 29.55 322
32. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 29.65 319
33. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Leskovac 29.85 312
34. KOVACEVIC, Vladimir 04 Valis 29.96 309
35. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 30.29 299
36. SRECKOVIC, Sergej 02 Valis 30.45 294
37. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 30.61 289
38. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Poseidon 30.77 285
39. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 30.84 283
40. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen 04 Valis 30.88 282
41. STOJILJKOVIC, Dusan 06 Leskovac 31.01 278
42. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 31.14 275
43. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 31.22 273
44. BUGARINOVIC, Kosta 04 Sveti Nikola 31.26 272
45. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 31.27 271
46. JOVANOVIC, Luka 05 Sveti Nikola 31.62 263
47. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Poseidon 31.80 258
48. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Crnica 31.88 256
49. MAKISMOVIC, Vanja 05 Valis 31.90 256
50. MITIC, Petar 07 Sveti Nikola 31.91 255
51. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 31.95 254
52. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 32.15 250
53. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 32.65 238
54. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 32.71 237
55. JOVIC, Filip 06 Leskovac 32.81 235
56. STOJANOVIC, Petar 05 Valis 32.89 233
57. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 33.26 226
58. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 33.57 219
59. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Leskovac 33.70 217
60. TASIC, Simeon 06 Leskovac 33.82 214
61. BOGDANOVIC, Nikola 05 Crnica 33.85 214

CVETKOVIC, Aleksandar 09 Leskovac 33.85 214
63. PETKOVIC, Petar 08 Sveti Nikola 34.13 209
64. MARKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Sveti Nikola 34.29 206
65. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 34.42 203
66. PAVLOVIC, Nemanja 06 Valis 34.44 203
67. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 34.47 203
68. RADOVANOVIC, Mirko 02 Sloboda 34.63 200
69. DRASKOVIC, Nikola 08 Poseidon 34.70 199
70. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 34.92 195
71. ILIC, Filip 06 Mladost 35.28 189
72. JOVANOVIC, Viktor 08 Crnica 35.30 189
73. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Leskovac 35.43 186
74. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Viking 35.88 180
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I Kolo PSCS - Zima 2019
Paracin, 26.1.2019

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Stariji Juniori 2002-2001 god. (17-18 god.)

Rank YB Time Pts

75. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 36.01 178
76. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 36.06 177
77. NIKOLIC, Dusan 05 Napredak 36.38 172
78. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 36.88 165
79. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 37.15 162
80. JONCIC, Milan 09 Napredak 37.54 157
81. MARKOVIC, Aleksa 09 Delta 37.63 156
82. DASIC, Ognjen 08 Crnica 37.75 154
83. SMILJKOVIC, Luka 07 Dubocica 38.16 149
84. PECARSKI, Vuk 09 Dubocica 38.28 148

MILANOVIC, Djordje 04 Valis 38.28 148
86. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 38.32 147
87. MILOVANOVIC, Despot 08 Viking 38.68 143
88. SPASOJEVIC, Lazar 08 Poseidon 39.03 139
89. ERIC, Nemanja 08 Valis 39.04 139
90. TRAJKOVIC, Jovan 07 Aqua 235 39.06 139
91. PAVLOVIC, Lazar 09 Dubocica 39.43 135
92. GODJEVAC, Martin 09 Valis 39.45 135
93. STANKOVIC, Ilija 08 Dubocica 39.91 130
94. NIKOLIC, Aleksa 06 Dubocica 39.97 130
95. MICIC, David 08 Radnicki 1969 40.43 125
96. DIMITRIJEVIC, Jovan 09 Radnicki 1969 40.65 123
97. DRASKOVIC, Uros 07 Crnica 41.03 120
98. DJURDJEVIC, Pavle 08 Radnicki 1969 41.41 117
99. STOJANOVSKI, Stefan 08 Bor 41.80 113

100. IGNJATOVIC, David 09 Dubocica 41.83 113
101. PAVLOVIC, Ognjen 09 Valis 41.94 112
102. MANASIC, Luka 07 Leskovac 42.03 112
103. STEFANOVSKI, Dusan 06 Viking 42.15 111
104. PLJAKIC, Uros 08 Rasina 42.28 110
105. ANGELOVSKI, Bogdan Ribnica 43.34 102
106. CEKIC, Bogdan 07 Napredak 43.44 101
107. TOMAC, David 07 Crnica 43.50 101
108. STANOJEVIC, Filip 05 Dubocica 43.76 99
109. MARIJANOVIC, Rastko 06 Crnica 44.43 94
110. NOVAKOVIC, Novak 09 Mladost 44.45 94
111. MIHAJLOVIC, Dimitrije 08 Poseidon 44.49 94
112. KNEZEVIC, Andrej 09 Sloboda 44.50 94
113. JOVANOVIC, Andrija 08 Poseidon 44.86 92
114. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 09 Valis 45.05 90
115. DJORDJEVIC, Petar 09 Dubocica 45.29 89
116. MITIC, Mateja 04 Dubocica 45.39 88
117. FILIPOVIC, Ognjen 07 Dubocica 45.49 88
118. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 46.21 84
119. JAKOVLJEVIC, Matija 09 Napredak 46.61 82
120. JOVANOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Aqua 235 47.51 77
121. IVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Aqua 235 47.74 76
122. IVANOV, Petar 09 Sveti Nikola 50.40 64
123. MIHAJLOVIC, Andrija 08 Aqua 235 50.86 63
124. MITIC, Veljko 08 Dubocica 51.35 61
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I Kolo PSCS - Zima 2019
Paracin, 26.1.2019

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Stariji Juniori 2002-2001 god. (17-18 god.)

Rank YB Time Pts

125. LAPCEVIC, Vuk 08 Jagodina 53.81 53
126. POPOVIC, Dusan 09 Bor 54.58 51
127. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Vanja 11 Jagodina 1:03.17 32
128. STOJKOVIC, Aleksa 07 Dubocica 1:05.43 29
129. JOVANOVIC, Danilo 09 Jagodina 1:08.66 25

Apsolutna

1. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 24.79 545
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 25.45 504
3. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Nis 2005 25.52 500
4. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 25.65 492
5. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 26.07 469
6. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 26.08 468
7. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Crnica 26.18 463
8. DJORJDEVIC, Matija 03 Poseidon 26.30 457
9. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Sveti Nikola 26.48 447

10. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 26.60 441
11. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 26.81 431
12. JOIC, Veljko 02 Leskovac 26.89 427
13. RAJIC, Uros 01 Aqua 235 26.99 422
14. DJOKIC, Zvezdan 03 Crnica 27.08 418
15. JANIC, Vasilije 00 Sloboda 27.21 412
16. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 27.29 409
17. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 27.52 399
18. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Napredak 27.64 393
19. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Mateja 02 Mladost 27.81 386
20. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Crnica 28.21 370
21. JEVREMOVIC, Vukasin 03 Mladost 28.22 370
22. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 28.43 361
23. STEFANOVIC, Vladimir 05 Sveti Nikola 28.48 359
24. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Poseidon 28.70 351
25. PANDUROVIC, Petar 05 Poseidon 28.83 347
26. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 28.93 343
27. PLESIC, Darko 00 Mladost 28.99 341
28. VALJAREVIC, Djordje 05 Rasina 29.03 339
29. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Napredak 29.39 327
30. STEVOVIC, Strahinja 04 Radnicki 1969 29.42 326
31. SIMONOVIC, Aleksandar 94 Mladost 29.55 322
32. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 29.65 319
33. ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Leskovac 29.85 312
34. KOVACEVIC, Vladimir 04 Valis 29.96 309
35. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 30.29 299
36. SRECKOVIC, Sergej 02 Valis 30.45 294
37. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 30.61 289
38. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Poseidon 30.77 285
39. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 30.84 283
40. PETRONIJEVIC, Ognjen 04 Valis 30.88 282
41. STOJILJKOVIC, Dusan 06 Leskovac 31.01 278
42. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 31.14 275
43. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 31.22 273
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I Kolo PSCS - Zima 2019
Paracin, 26.1.2019

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

44. BUGARINOVIC, Kosta 04 Sveti Nikola 31.26 272
45. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 31.27 271
46. JOVANOVIC, Luka 05 Sveti Nikola 31.62 263
47. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Poseidon 31.80 258
48. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Crnica 31.88 256
49. MAKISMOVIC, Vanja 05 Valis 31.90 256
50. MITIC, Petar 07 Sveti Nikola 31.91 255
51. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 31.95 254
52. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 32.15 250
53. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 32.65 238
54. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 32.71 237
55. JOVIC, Filip 06 Leskovac 32.81 235
56. STOJANOVIC, Petar 05 Valis 32.89 233
57. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 33.26 226
58. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 33.57 219
59. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Leskovac 33.70 217
60. TASIC, Simeon 06 Leskovac 33.82 214
61. BOGDANOVIC, Nikola 05 Crnica 33.85 214

CVETKOVIC, Aleksandar 09 Leskovac 33.85 214
63. PETKOVIC, Petar 08 Sveti Nikola 34.13 209
64. MARKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Sveti Nikola 34.29 206
65. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 34.42 203
66. PAVLOVIC, Nemanja 06 Valis 34.44 203
67. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 34.47 203
68. RADOVANOVIC, Mirko 02 Sloboda 34.63 200
69. DRASKOVIC, Nikola 08 Poseidon 34.70 199
70. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 34.92 195
71. ILIC, Filip 06 Mladost 35.28 189
72. JOVANOVIC, Viktor 08 Crnica 35.30 189
73. MANASIC, Aleksa 09 Leskovac 35.43 186
74. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Viking 35.88 180
75. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 36.01 178
76. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 36.06 177
77. NIKOLIC, Dusan 05 Napredak 36.38 172
78. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 36.88 165
79. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 37.15 162
80. JONCIC, Milan 09 Napredak 37.54 157
81. MARKOVIC, Aleksa 09 Delta 37.63 156
82. DASIC, Ognjen 08 Crnica 37.75 154
83. SMILJKOVIC, Luka 07 Dubocica 38.16 149
84. PECARSKI, Vuk 09 Dubocica 38.28 148

MILANOVIC, Djordje 04 Valis 38.28 148
86. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 38.32 147
87. MILOVANOVIC, Despot 08 Viking 38.68 143
88. SPASOJEVIC, Lazar 08 Poseidon 39.03 139
89. ERIC, Nemanja 08 Valis 39.04 139
90. TRAJKOVIC, Jovan 07 Aqua 235 39.06 139
91. PAVLOVIC, Lazar 09 Dubocica 39.43 135
92. GODJEVAC, Martin 09 Valis 39.45 135
93. STANKOVIC, Ilija 08 Dubocica 39.91 130
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I Kolo PSCS - Zima 2019
Paracin, 26.1.2019

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

94. NIKOLIC, Aleksa 06 Dubocica 39.97 130
95. MICIC, David 08 Radnicki 1969 40.43 125
96. DIMITRIJEVIC, Jovan 09 Radnicki 1969 40.65 123
97. DRASKOVIC, Uros 07 Crnica 41.03 120
98. DJURDJEVIC, Pavle 08 Radnicki 1969 41.41 117
99. STOJANOVSKI, Stefan 08 Bor 41.80 113

100. IGNJATOVIC, David 09 Dubocica 41.83 113
101. PAVLOVIC, Ognjen 09 Valis 41.94 112
102. MANASIC, Luka 07 Leskovac 42.03 112
103. STEFANOVSKI, Dusan 06 Viking 42.15 111
104. PLJAKIC, Uros 08 Rasina 42.28 110
105. ANGELOVSKI, Bogdan Ribnica 43.34 102
106. CEKIC, Bogdan 07 Napredak 43.44 101
107. TOMAC, David 07 Crnica 43.50 101
108. STANOJEVIC, Filip 05 Dubocica 43.76 99
109. MARIJANOVIC, Rastko 06 Crnica 44.43 94
110. NOVAKOVIC, Novak 09 Mladost 44.45 94
111. MIHAJLOVIC, Dimitrije 08 Poseidon 44.49 94
112. KNEZEVIC, Andrej 09 Sloboda 44.50 94
113. JOVANOVIC, Andrija 08 Poseidon 44.86 92
114. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 09 Valis 45.05 90
115. DJORDJEVIC, Petar 09 Dubocica 45.29 89
116. MITIC, Mateja 04 Dubocica 45.39 88
117. FILIPOVIC, Ognjen 07 Dubocica 45.49 88
118. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 46.21 84
119. JAKOVLJEVIC, Matija 09 Napredak 46.61 82
120. JOVANOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Aqua 235 47.51 77
121. IVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Aqua 235 47.74 76
122. IVANOV, Petar 09 Sveti Nikola 50.40 64
123. MIHAJLOVIC, Andrija 08 Aqua 235 50.86 63
124. MITIC, Veljko 08 Dubocica 51.35 61
125. LAPCEVIC, Vuk 08 Jagodina 53.81 53
126. POPOVIC, Dusan 09 Bor 54.58 51
127. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Vanja 11 Jagodina 1:03.17 32
128. STOJKOVIC, Aleksa 07 Dubocica 1:05.43 29
129. JOVANOVIC, Danilo 09 Jagodina 1:08.66 25

EXH SLOVIC, Matija 09 Sloboda 37.35 159


